
For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

Rack N Roll81401
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
5
3
4
4
6
3

8
9
9
7
6

10

03023
03849
03822
03125
03780
03949

Demoe, Sebastian"Seve"
Orlando, Alyssa
Orlando, Brett
Amezcua, Jesse
Khanijo, Achint
Orlando, Philip

5
6

11
5

03684
02350

King, Andrew
Ingraham, Justin

Team:
Visiting Team

Cue Me In81403
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
4
7
5
6
4
4

14
6
9
7
5
7

73483
01805
04046
03217
01561
80375

Parrish, George
Cline, Dean
Vilchez, Brian
Naqvi, Sadiq
Dao, Mya
Jacobo, Albino

4
0

6
0

01004
04159

Fritchie, Chris
Donley, Scott

81401

81403

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 81403 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81401

81401

Rack N Roll

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

Screwballs81404
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
5
5
4
4
4
3

11
7
6
8
8
6

22998
23423
01358
01750
75100
00116

Wroblski Jr, Robert
Wroblski, Michelle
Dallman, Wendy
Dallman, Jeff
Holliday, Sam
Tyler, Shannon

2
6

11
8

03856
10295

Hedrick, Randee
Turman, Debbie

Team:
Visiting Team

Hustle and Flow81402
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
6
5
3
7
5

6
4
7
9
9
7

00236
03355
03683
03771
10267
03521

Nuckols, Magic Lady
Nuckols, Black Magic
Martins, Italo
Mosele, Vanessa
Thompson, Thomas
Nickerson, Cedric

3
5

11
12

05609
05628

Bandy, Amanda
Guerrero, Danny

81404

81402

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Team 81404 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81402

81402

Hustle and Flow

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

Rack N Roll81401
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
5
3
4
4
6
3

8
9
9
7
6

10

03023
03849
03822
03125
03780
03949

Demoe, Sebastian"Seve"
Orlando, Alyssa
Orlando, Brett
Amezcua, Jesse
Khanijo, Achint
Orlando, Philip

5
6

11
5

03684
02350

King, Andrew
Ingraham, Justin

Team:
Visiting Team

Cue Me In81403
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
4
7
5
6
4
4

14
6
9
7
5
7

73483
01805
04046
03217
01561
80375

Parrish, George
Cline, Dean
Vilchez, Brian
Naqvi, Sadiq
Dao, Mya
Jacobo, Albino

4
0

6
0

01004
04159

Fritchie, Chris
Donley, Scott

81401

81403

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 81401 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81403

81403

Cue Me In

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

Screwballs81404
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
5
5
4
4
4
3

11
7
6
8
8
6

22998
23423
01358
01750
75100
00116

Wroblski Jr, Robert
Wroblski, Michelle
Dallman, Wendy
Dallman, Jeff
Holliday, Sam
Tyler, Shannon

2
6

11
8

03856
10295

Hedrick, Randee
Turman, Debbie

Team:
Visiting Team

Hustle and Flow81402
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
6
5
3
7
5

6
4
7
9
9
7

00236
03355
03683
03771
10267
03521

Nuckols, Magic Lady
Nuckols, Black Magic
Martins, Italo
Mosele, Vanessa
Thompson, Thomas
Nickerson, Cedric

3
5

11
12

05609
05628

Bandy, Amanda
Guerrero, Danny

81404

81402

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Team 81402 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81404

81404

Screwballs

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye81408
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

Are We Solids81405
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
7
3
4
3
4
4

9
11
6
9
7
9

02028
03366
04641
03775
02021
04740

Wilson, Clay
Leavell, AJ
Freeman, Angela
Zubia, Eric
Ramasamy, Balaji
Freeman, Trinity

4
6

3
11

03899
03368

Bender, Glenn
Schooping, Jean

81408

81405

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Team 81408 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81405

81405

Are We Solids

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

In Focus81406
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
5
6
2
7
3
5

7
8

10
11
8

11

03645
03529
03647
03766
03999
03944

Lozuk, Larry
Durham, Brent
Lozuk, Annette
Lee, Jake Nicole
Lozuk, Zach
Grosse, Jaron

3
3

5
5

14475
04158

Edmondson, Angelica
Lozuk, Nicholas

Team:
Visiting Team

Breakers Club81407
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
4
3
4
3
2

7
11
8
9
6
4

03251
03400
03268
03284
03299
03281

Miles, Keylon
Turrubiarte, John
Turrubiarte, Veronica
Viles, Alexah
Lindsay, Alysia
Waziullah, Raqeena

4
6

7
6

03260
05035

Carr, Jennifer
Welker, Billie

81406

81407

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 81407 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81406

81406

In Focus

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

In Focus81406
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
5
6
2
7
3
5

7
8

10
11
8

11

03645
03529
03647
03766
03999
03944

Lozuk, Larry
Durham, Brent
Lozuk, Annette
Lee, Jake Nicole
Lozuk, Zach
Grosse, Jaron

3
3

5
5

14475
04158

Edmondson, Angelica
Lozuk, Nicholas

Team:
Visiting Team

Breakers Club81407
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
5
4
3
4
3
2

7
11
8
9
6
4

03251
03400
03268
03284
03299
03281

Miles, Keylon
Turrubiarte, John
Turrubiarte, Veronica
Viles, Alexah
Lindsay, Alysia
Waziullah, Raqeena

4
6

7
6

03260
05035

Carr, Jennifer
Welker, Billie

81406

81407

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 81406 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81407

81407

Breakers Club

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0

124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye81408
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

Are We Solids81405
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
7
3
4
3
4
4

9
11
6
9
7
9

02028
03366
04641
03775
02021
04740

Wilson, Clay
Leavell, AJ
Freeman, Angela
Zubia, Eric
Ramasamy, Balaji
Freeman, Trinity

4
6

3
11

03899
03368

Bender, Glenn
Schooping, Jean

81408

81405

This is the last week of the Session.  Next week starts playoffs.  No playing twice or
make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck!
Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 81405 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 81408

81408

Bye

$50.00

Home Team


