Scoresheet for Team: 81401 Rack N Roll

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

2 5 6 Team #: 3 7 8 **Points Last Week:** 6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0 **Total:** 124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 81401 Rack N Roll
Team: 81403 Cue Me In

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	8	03023	Demoe, Sebastian"Seve"	4	14	73483	Parrish, George
3	9	03849	Orlando, Alyssa	7	6	01805	Cline, Dean
4	9	03822	Orlando, Brett	5	9	04046	Vilchez, Brian
4	7	03125	Amezcua, Jesse	6	7	03217	Naqvi, Sadiq
6	6	03780	Khanijo, Achint	4	5	01561	Dao, Mya
3	10	03949	Orlando, Philip	4	7	80375	Jacobo, Albino
5	11	03684	King, Andrew	4	6	01004	Fritchie, Chris
6	5	02350	Ingraham, Justin	0	0	04159	Donley, Scott

Team 81403 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81403

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 81402 Hustle and Flow

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>Points Last Week:</b>	6	7	10	7	11	10	11	0
Total:	124	140	136	114	139	138	126	0

Team: 81404 Screwballs Team: 81402 Hustle and Flow

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	11	22998	Wroblski Jr, Robert	5	6	00236	Nuckols, Magic Lady
5	7	23423	Wroblski, Michelle	6	4	03355	Nuckols, Black Magic
4	6	01358	Dallman, Wendy	5	7	03683	Martins, Italo
4	8	01750	Dallman, Jeff	3	9	03771	Mosele, Vanessa
4	8	75100	Holliday, Sam	7	9	10267	Thompson, Thomas
3	6	00116	Tyler, Shannon	5	7	03521	Nickerson, Cedric
2	11	03856	Hedrick, Randee	3	11	05609	Bandy, Amanda
6	8	10295	Turman, Debbie	5	12	05628	Guerrero, Danny

Team 81404 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81402

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Scoresheet for Team: 81403 Cue Me In

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #: **Points Last Week: Total:** 124 140 136 114 

Team: 81401 Rack N Roll

Home Team Visiting Team

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name Demoe, Sebastian "Seve" Parrish, George Orlando, Alyssa Cline, Dean Orlando, Brett Vilchez, Brian Amezcua, Jesse Naqvi, Sadiq Dao, Mya Khanijo, Achint Jacobo, Albino Orlando, Philip King, Andrew Fritchie, Chris Ingraham, Justin Donley, Scott 

Team 81401 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

Team: 81403 Cue Me In

\$50.00

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

This is the last week of the Session. Next week starts playoffs. No playing twice or make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck! Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao

On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

Scoresheet for Team: 81404 Screwballs

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>Points Last Week:</b>	6	7	10	7	11	10	11	0
Total:	124	140	136	114	139	138	126	0

ome Team Visit	ing	<b>Tear</b>
ome ream vi	SIti	siting

Team: 81404 Screwballs Team: 81402 Hustle and Flow

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	11	22998	Wroblski Jr, Robert	5	6	00236	<b>Nuckols, Magic Lady</b>
5	7	23423	Wroblski, Michelle	6	4	03355	Nuckols, Black Magic
4	6	01358	Dallman, Wendy	5	7	03683	Martins, Italo
4	8	01750	Dallman, Jeff	3	9	03771	Mosele, Vanessa
4	8	75100	Holliday, Sam	7	9	10267	Thompson, Thomas
3	6	00116	Tyler, Shannon	5	7	03521	Nickerson, Cedric
2	11	03856	Hedrick, Randee	3	11	05609	Bandy, Amanda
6	8	10295	Turman, Debbie	5	12	05628	Guerrero, Danny

Team 81402 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81402

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Scoresheet for Team: 81405 Are We Solids

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

2 5 Team #: 1 3 6 7 8 **Points Last Week:** 6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0 **Total:** 124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

**Home Team** 

Team: 81408 Bye

**Host Location:** No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 81405 Are We Solids

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name 7 9 02028 Wilson, Clay 3 11 03366 Leavell, AJ 4 6 04641 Freeman, Angela 3 Zubia, Eric 9 03775 Ramasamy, Balaji 4 7 02021 Freeman, Trinity 04740 4 9 Bender, Glenn 4 03899 3 6 11 Schooping, Jean 03368

Team 81408 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81405

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

This is the last week of the Session. Next week starts playoffs. No playing twice or make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck! Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao

On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM

Scoresheet for Team: 81406 In Focus

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>Points Last Week:</b>	6	7	10	7	11	10	11	0
Total:	124	140	136	114	139	138	126	0

# Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 81406 In Focus Team: 81407 Breakers Club

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	7	03645	Lozuk, Larry	5	7	03251	Miles, Keylon
6	8	03529	Durham, Brent	4	11	03400	Turrubiarte, John
2	10	03647	Lozuk, Annette	3	8	03268	Turrubiarte, Veronica
7	11	03766	Lee, Jake Nicole	4	9	03284	Viles, Alexah
3	8	03999	Lozuk, Zach	3	6	03299	Lindsay, Alysia
5	11	03944	Grosse, Jaron	2	4	03281	Waziullah, Raqeena
3	5	14475	Edmondson, Angelica	4	7	03260	Carr, Jennifer
3	5	04158	Lozuk, Nicholas	6	6	05035	Welker, Billie

Team 81407 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81407

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 81407 Breakers Club

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>Points Last Week:</b>	6	7	10	7	11	10	11	0
Total:	124	140	136	114	139	138	126	0

## **Home Team**

**Visiting Team** Team: 81406 In Focus Team: 81407 Breakers Club Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

31 _	Joan	OII. OIIOO	Norca Dilliards & Dai	1103t E	ocati	OII. OIIOO	Merca Dilliaras a Dai
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	7	03645	Lozuk, Larry	5	7	03251	Miles, Keylon
6	8	03529	Durham, Brent	4	11	03400	Turrubiarte, John
2	10	03647	Lozuk, Annette	3	8	03268	Turrubiarte, Veronica
7	11	03766	Lee, Jake Nicole	4	9	03284	Viles, Alexah
3	8	03999	Lozuk, Zach	3	6	03299	Lindsay, Alysia
5	11	03944	Grosse, Jaron	2	4	03281	Waziullah, Raqeena
3	5	14475	Edmondson, Angelica	4	7	03260	Carr, Jennifer
3	5	04158	Lozuk, Nicholas	6	6	05035	Welker, Billie

Team 81406 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

81406 \$50.00

81407

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week. Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 81408 Bye

For Week #: 16/16 On 12/08/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Don't Get Snookered Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

2 5 Team #: 1 3 6 7 8 **Points Last Week:** 6 7 10 7 11 10 11 0 **Total:** 124 140 136 114 139 138 126 0

**Home Team** 

Team: 81408 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 81405 Are We Solids

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name 7 9 02028 Wilson, Clay 3 11 03366 Leavell, AJ 4 6 04641 Freeman, Angela 3 Zubia, Eric 9 03775 Ramasamy, Balaji 4 7 02021 Freeman, Trinity 4 9 04740 Bender, Glenn 4 03899 3 Schooping, Jean 6 11 03368

Team 81405 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

81405

12/15/2025 is a Playoff week.

Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

This is the last week of the Session. Next week starts playoffs. No playing twice or make up matches. Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players. Good luck! Checks: QMD Corporation Zelle: 214-771-2901

Created By Quy Dao

On 12/03/2025 05:50 PM